
E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E
E

F

F

FE

E E

E
E

E

E

E

E
E

E
E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

F

F

F
F

F

F

FF

E
E E

E

E

E

;

;
!.

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

BA-08 WW-15

WW-14

TR-06

TR-05

TR-04

TR-03
TR-02

TR-01

TR-09

TR-08

TR-07

TR-11

TR-10

PL-09

BA-09

BA-10

PL-11

PL-10

PL-08

PL-07
PL-06

PL-05

BA-11

TRAJER

PLATCH

Lim
it o

f S
tat

ion
Op

era
tio

na
lA

rea

Limit of Station Operational Area

63

93

50

28

63

35

51

23

45

45

140

200
139

212

167

160

118

223
130

102

Trajer Ridge 
Melon

i

CHRISTENSEN
COAST

Potential 

crevasses

Heavily crevassed

Route between Breid Basin 
and TR-01 requires 
seasonal assessment

  Oval 
Lake

Lake  Hand

Ekho 
       Lake

Twin Tarns

LONG                         FJORD

Lake Cowan

TR
YN

E  
    

   
  F

JO
RD

Lichen
        Lake

Lake 
Zvezda

Glider Lake

Burke 
Basin

Breid Basin

Lake McNeill

Fletcher 
Bay

Abraxas
Lake 

Vereteno Lake

Lake Farrell

Calendar 
Lake

Waterfall  Lake

Thalatine Lake

Johnstone 
Lake

Lake 
Braunsteffer

-1

+13

+9

+23

+5

0

+18

+15

+21
+26

+5

Lake Bisernoye

0
0

+3

+14
+9+7

+9

-29

+13

-8

Parker Hill

Trajer        
         

  Ridge

Taaffe      
Ridge

Stalker Hill

Luncke           
  Ridge

Lichen      Valley

Platcha
 Hut

Pio
nee

r
Cro

ssi
ng

Try
ne

Cros
sin

g

Steep

No vehicle access

To Woop Woop 
route

INGRID

88

i

30

69

32

43

59

30

92

68

19

48

78

20

79

2948 59

40

97

30

72

49

49

98

84

19

48

39

50

38

89

46

34

29

59

91

98

57

59

38

38

18

40

99

78

20

40

48

25

38

68

76
30

29
64

59

20

38

20

29

150

151

144

138

107

100

104

136

109
124

126

108
109

136

106

192

149

134144

212

144

134

120

192

184

138

156

128

124

119

123

78°40'E

78°40'E

78°30'E

78°30'E

78°20'E

78°20'E
68

°28
'S

68
°28

'S

68
°30

'S

68
°30

'S

68
°32

'S

68
°32

'S

68
°34

'S

68
°34

'S

Map 1 

Map 2 Map 3 

Map 4 Map 5 
!124

04

91 93 94 9796 98 99 01 02 03 04 0689

02
01

99
96

97
94

92
03

24
    

  0
00

00
98

23
    

  0
00

95
93

3      00090 92 4      00000 4      000053      00095

04
02

01
99

96
97

94
92

03
24

    
  0

00
00

98
23

    
  0

00
95

93

91 93 94 9796 98 99 01 02 03 0489 3      00090 92 4      00000 4      000053      00095

07

CAUTION: Absence of the depiction of 
crevasses does not necessarily indicate 
a crevasse-free area.
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Topographic data mapped from aerial photography 
November 1994, April 1996 and February 1997.
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